2009 Georgia Bulldogs Football Schedule
Final Record: 8-5, 4-4 (SEC)

Opponent
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@ Florida (at Jacksonville, FL)
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@ Kentucky
@1 at Georgia Tech

2009 AdvoCare V100 Independence Bowl (at Shreveport, LA)

@ Texas A&M
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Date

Sept. 5

Sept. 12

Sept. 19

Sept. 26

Oct. 3

Oct. 10

Oct. 17

Oct 25

Oct. 31

Nov. 7

Nov. 14

Nov. 21

Nov. 28

Dec. 28

Time (ET)

3:30pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

7:00pm

3:30pm

12:217pm

12:21pm

3:30pm

1:00pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

TV

ABC

ESPN2

ESPN

ESPNU

CBS

SEC-TV

SEC-TV

CBS

PPV

ESPN2

ESPN2

ABC

ESPN2

Result

Lost 24-10

Won 41-37

Won 52-41

Won 20-17

Lost 20-13

Lost 45-19

Won 34-10

Lost 41-17

Won 38-0

Won 31-24

Lost 34-27

Won 30-24

Won 44-20



