2009 Georgia Bulldogs Football Schedule Final Record: 8-5, 4-4 (SEC)

Opponent	Date	Time (ET)	TV	Result
at Oklahoma State	Sept. 5	3:30pm	ABC	Lost 24-10
South Carolina	Sept. 12	7:00pm	ESPN2	Won 41-37
at Arkansas	Sept. 19	7:45pm	ESPN	Won 52-41
Arizona State	Sept. 26	7:00pm	ESPNU	Won 20-17
LSU	Oct. 3	3:30pm	CBS	Lost 20-13
at Tennessee	Oct. 10	12:21pm	SEC-TV	Lost 45-19
at Vanderbilt	Oct. 17	12:21pm	SEC-TV	Won 34-10
Open Date	Oct 25			
Florida (at Jacksonville, FL)	Oct. 31	2:20nm	CBS	Lost 41-17
	Oct. 51	3:30pm		2000 11 17
Tennessee Tech	Nov. 7	1:00pm	PPV	Won 38-0
		·		
Tennessee Tech	Nov. 7	1:00pm	PPV	Won 38-0
Tennessee Tech Auburn	Nov. 7 Nov. 14	1:00pm 7:00pm	PPV ESPN2	Won 38-0 Won 31-24
Tennessee Tech Auburn Kentucky	Nov. 7 Nov. 14 Nov. 21	1:00pm 7:00pm 7:45pm 8:00pm	PPV ESPN2 ESPN2 ABC	Won 38-0 Won 31-24 Lost 34-27
Tennessee Tech Auburn Kentucky at Georgia Tech	Nov. 7 Nov. 14 Nov. 21	1:00pm 7:00pm 7:45pm 8:00pm	PPV ESPN2 ESPN2 ABC	Won 38-0 Won 31-24 Lost 34-27

SicEmDawgs.com - Georgia Bulldogs Sports